Kajen Furniture Group
Kajen
Design Thomas Bernstrand
The designs in the Kajen family are a popular choice for maritime and waterfront settings, yet they enhance urban
environments and public parks too. The chairs and benches are characterised by crisp profiles that appear to be
upright and alert. At the same time, they invite passers-by to sit down and relax. Kajen products can be ground-
mounted, with many able to attach to upright surfaces and cantilever vertically over the ground. Kajen is uniquely
customisable, offering a wide range of sizes and outdoor solutions to choose from.

Kajen table
Length: 120/180/300 cm
Width: 72,4 cm
Height: 72 cm
Individual dimensions
Connector plates: 8 mm x 58 mm
Legs: 12 mm x 60 mm
Wood components: 56 mm x 26 mm
Product numbers and
combinations
B11-06  Startup cost for powder coating steel in a color other than standard.
Choose a RAL colour.
B11-07  Starting cost for another color of wood. Choose brown or grey for Linax
or an NCS color for painted wood. If you want the same color on both
steel and wood, choose the RAL color for both.
U16-90/120  Kajen backed bench, park model, 120 cm version
U16-90/180  Kajen backed bench, park model, 180 cm version
U16-90/300  Kajen backed bench, park model, 300 cm version
U16-90-3  One armrest for Kajen backed bench, park model
U16-90MUR/120  Kajen backed bench 1200 mm, wall-mounted
U16-90MUR/180  Kajen backed bench 1800 mm, wall-mounted
U16-90MUR/300  Kajen backed bench 3000 mm, wall-mounted
U16-90-19  Skida till Kajen parksoffa för fristående.
U16-92/120  Kajen bench, 120 cm version
U16-92/180  Kajen bench, 180 cm version
U16-92/300  Kajen bench, 300 cm version
U16-92MUR/120  Kajen bench 120 cm, wall-mounted
Nola® • Kajen Furniture Group • Page 2 / 7
/en/products/kajen-bench/
/en/products/kajen-bank-2/
/en/products/kajen-bord-2/

/en/products/kajen-bench/
/en/products/kajen-bench/
/en/products/kajen-bench/
/en/products/kajen-bench/
/en/products/kajen-bench/
/en/products/kajen-bench/
/en/products/kajen-bench/
/en/products/kajen-bank-2/
/en/products/kajen-bank-2/
/en/products/kajen-bank-2/
/en/products/kajen-bank-2/
/en/products/kajen-bank-2/
/en/products/kajen-bank-2/
/en/products/kajen-bank-2/
/en/products/kajen-bank-2/
U16-92MUR/180  Kajen bench 180 cm, wall-mounted
U16-92MUR/300  Kajen bench 300 cm, wall-mounted
U16-92/MEDE  Skida till Kajen bänk för fristående.
U16-94/120  Kajen table, 120 cm version
U16-94/180  Kajen table, 180 cm version
U16-94/300  Kajen table, 300 cm version
Append to product number
WOOD AND FINISH
E for oiled oak.
SIOO for sioo:x treatment oak.